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RCG GUADALMINA

SCRAMBLE JUEVES INT.

Fecha Listado: 20/06/2025
Hora Listado: 11:43:30

SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: Norte)

12 CAT (0 - 9) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

10

11

12

14

15

16

18

19

20

SO, SOTHEAVY
RUIZ RUIZ, JUAN ANTONIO

O’KEEFFE, ANNE
OKEEFFE, BRYAN

MARTIN ZAYAS, M MERCEDES
JIMENEZ RUIZ, ANTONIO

SVENSSON, LEIF
SVENSSON, CARINA

ERRO LARRETA, LORENZO
MARTINEZ DE OLCOZ P., BERTA

RODRIGUES DA COSTA, ROSENIL
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO

GAZDAR, MINOO
TRAMULLAS FERNAN, PILAR

GAGO FERNANDEZ, JOSE
TORRES TRILLO, MARIA

RUDSKI, ROBERTO
RICONDO MESTRE, LORENA

KEANE, JULIE
KEANE, BRIAN

DUARTE AGUILAR, JOSE
BENITEZ BARBA, MACARENA

DAWSON, AILEEN
MONAHAN, MALACHY

SCHOECK, GUDRUN
MACDONALD, GUY

FROMBERG-TIETZ, CINDY
LARRUCEA DE LA R, JAVIER

DIAZ-NEGRETE S., ANA
DE RETANA FDEZ, JOSE MARIA

RODRIGUEZ LAGO, ANTONIO
VINCES RODRIGUEZ, ROSA

IBANEZ CASTILLO, ANGEL
GARCIA IBANEZ, ANA MARIA

BLANCO DE VEGA, ANGEL
GAZTANAGA IRAZOLA, VICTORI

MCLEOD, ERIC-ANDERSON
MCLEOD, SEONAID LISBET

KRAAK, JOHANNES
WINKEL-KRAAK, YVONNE

CLUB
RCG GUADALMINA
CANCELADA

RCG GUADALMINA
LA QUINTA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
VALLROMANES

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

FEDERACION ANDA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

CANCELADA
CANCELADA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
ARQUEROS

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

CASTIELLO
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

MARBELLA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
SAN SEBASTIAN

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

13,4
9,0

20,5
12,9
16,6
7,1

7,8

16,7
8,7

21,4
10,1
19,2
7,8

23,1
12,2
18,3
14,5
19,7
22,1
17,5
19,0
20,2
15,1
11,3
26,9
15,5
13,3
15,2
10,9
18,1
16,2
21,7
23,7
14,9
13,3
13,6
14,2
21,7
9,2

24,2
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FECHA: 20/06/2025 CODIGO: AM5125206
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RCG GUADALMINA

SCRAMBLE JUEVES INT.

Fecha Listado: 20/06/2025
Hora Listado: 11:43:48

SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: Norte)

22 CAT (10 - 40 ) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

14

15

18

19

21

23

24

MENCIA MARTIN, FIDEL
MARTTINEN, KRISTINA

NANDA, MARK
NANDA, RHONA

BUENO QUIJADA, EMILIO
COELLO SANCHEZ, M? PALOMA

ARCE ALONSO, MARISOL
SENACH PENA, CARLOS

PEREZ BENEITEZ, JORGE
BERMEJILLO M., TERESA

SANCHEZ GONZALO, ROSA
VERA BLAZQUEZ, ANTONIO

GARDEZI, SAM
GARCIA PRIETO, MARIA ANTONI

BALLESTEROS RODRIGUEZ, SONI
ORTEGA MORENO, JESUS

IRUJO MAYO, PEDRO RAMON
URRA HUARTE, MARIA EUGENIA

GIDDINGS, JAMES
CLAYTON GIDDINGS, LINDA

VALLEJO PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
VELASCO TORRES, MARIAN

MANSFIELD, PATRICIA MARY
LONERGAN, MARGARET ANN

BARRUTIETA PEREZ, ESTHER
ELORZA BERGARECHE, ANTONIO

MCGRATH, BRIAN
MCGRATH, NOREEN

BARCENILLA ORBE, MIGUEL ANG
LARRINAGA URIBARRI, MARIA B

ACINAS DE BLAS, JAIME
HERNANDEZ GARVIN, CONCEPCIO

MORENO QUIROS, JUANA
LOPEZ MORENO, JOSE

KEY, ULLA
KEY, MAGNUS

NOVELLI, GEORGE
NOVELLI, JANET

TORRES ORTIZ, MARTA SUSANA
COSTANTINI, CARLOS OSCAR

FAHEY, MARIE
CAHILL, PATRICK

POPE, JOAN
RITCHIE, ANNE

BEHAN, JAMES
BEHAN, MARGARET PEGGY

KIRKBY, PHILIP
KIRKBY, JYTTE

CLUB
RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

LA MORALEJA
LA MORALEJA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
SAN PEDRO

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

SAN PEDRO
SAN PEDRO

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

SAN SEBASTIAN
SAN SEBASTIAN

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

LAUKARIZ
LAUKARIZ

REAL MONTEALEGR
REAL MONTEALEGR

RCG GUADALMINA
SAN PEDRO

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

18,6
24,4
18,9
22,7
22,4
27,0
20,2
22,0
20,7
24,5
16,8
31,2
18,8
33,0
36,0
26,1
24,0
29,2
17,7
31,9
21,8
24,9
33,2
18,7
22,8
25,6
24,2
32,8
19,6
26,7
21,3
27,1
28,6
21,3
26,5
26,5
14,8
36,0
30,2
20,8
22,7
27,3
28,6
33,8
27,2
30,2
26,5
26,5
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FECHA: 20/06/2025 CODIGO: AM5125206
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RCG GUADALMINA Fecha Listado: 20/06/2025
Hora Listado: 11:43:50
SCRAMBLE JUEVES INT.

SCRAMBLE - Medalplay (Recorrido: Norte) FECHA: 20/06/2025 CODIGO: AM5125206
22 CAT (10 - 40 ) (ASC: 0) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
25 PROST, PETER RCG GUADALMINA 35,6 M M 5 19 Ret
PROST, MARIE RCG GUADALMINA 38,8 M F 5



